
Oakdale Church ASP 2020 – 2021  Calendar  
Taking the Gospel into All of Life while we prepare and travel 

to the families of Appalachia to make homes and lives warmer, safer, drier. 
 

 
 

Sunday, October 18 6:00 pm, Kick Off Meeting!, parking lot behind Brigham Hall  
Mandatory meeting for all youth and at least 1 parent 

 
November TBD Restaurant fundraiser 
 
Sunday, December 6 6pm, Team meeting 
 
December TBD Restaurant fundraiser  
 
Sunday, January 10 6 pm, Team Meeting for Direct Appeal Letters 
 
Sunday, January 17 Super Bowl Sub Sales  
 
Sunday, January 24 Super Bowl Sub Sales  
 
Sunday, January 31 Super Bowl Sub Sales  
 
Sunday, February 7 7:15 am, Super Bowl Sub Making (bring a hat),  

Mandatory for all youth and at least 1 parent - all forms and final payments due 
 
Sunday, February 21 6 pm, Adult Leader Meeting 
 
Sunday, March 21 6pm, Team meeting 
 
Sunday, April 24 10am-2pm, Car wash fundraiser 
 
Sunday, May 16 1:30 pm, Skill Day, Oakdale Church parking lot 
 
Sunday, June 6 6pm, Team Meeting  
 
Monday, June 13 Adult Leader Meeting, Time and Location TBD 
 
Saturday, June 19 5:30 pm – Load truck 

6:00 pm – ASP Team Send off dinner for entire family  
Mandatory for all youth and adults going on ASP trip 

 
Sunday, June 20 – Saturday, June 26 Oakdale ASP Youth Mission Trip to Somewhere, Appalachia 
 
Senior youth leaders meetings will also be added to our calendar.  
 
Details will follow for all activities.  ​PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDARS!! 


